拍品清单

一、店面部分

	序号
	层号
	单元
	产权面积（m²）

	
	
	
	合计
	私有
	共有

	1
	1层
	46
	14.82
	8.84
	5.98

	2
	3层
	01
	118.02
	70.41
	47.61

	3
	3层
	19
	34.01
	20.29
	13.72

	4
	3层
	37
	31.97
	19.07
	12.90

	5
	3层
	39
	33.19
	19.80
	13.39

	6
	3层
	50
	65.73
	39.21
	26.52

	7
	3层
	71
	30.34
	18.10
	12.24

	8
	3层
	80
	14.48
	8.64
	5.84

	9
	3层
	87
	45.83
	27.34
	18.49

	10
	3层
	91
	53.1
	31.68
	21.42


二、57个车位：
车位号：1#～11#、13#～22#、25#～44#、52#、53#、55#～61#、65#、66#、68#～71#、73#～76＃，参考价约人民币10万元/个。

